

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.5576 of 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	24.03.2021	<i>(Taken up through video conferencing)</i> On the request made by Mr. P.V. Krishnaiah, learned counsel for the petitioners, list this case on 30.03.2021, in order to enable him to furnish copies to the learned Government Pleader for Services appearing for the respondents. ARUP KUMAR GOSWAMI, CJ C. PRAVEEN KUMAR, J IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

