

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.5576 of 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	02.07.2021	<i>(Through Video-Conferencing)</i> Heard Mr. S. Ravi, learned counsel representing Mr. P.V. Krishnaiah, learned counsel for the petitioners. Also heard Mr. Y.N. Vivekananda, learned Government Pleader appearing for the respondents. Issue Rule nisi. Call for records. Eight weeks time is granted to Mr. Y.N. Vivekananda to file counter-affidavit, as prayed for. List this case after eight weeks. ARUP KUMAR GOSWAMI, CJ NINALA JAYASURYA, J Nn	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

